
28

40 p. Leader 2017.indd   28 28/07/2016   12:54



29

 The most recent addition to the Leader line 
features its trademark sporty spirit:  stylish, dis-
tinguished, comfortable.  For all those who love 
the sea, the new Leader 30 brightens outings with 
family and friends. With her sporty hull and elon-
gated profile, she features excellent performance 
and seakeeping abilities, all while benefiting from 
the latest innovations. Perfect for day trips, the Lea-
der 30 cleverly combines a bright interior, comfort 
and performance. With her luxurious contemporary 
design, the cockpit offers a carefully studied layout 
for enhanced comfort and quality of life on board. 
The co-pilot bench seat with a repositionable seat-
back offers the choice between a steering position 
and a saloon/sundeck position, to suit your needs.

 Le dernier né des Leader affiche l’esprit sportif 
spécifique à la gamme : looké, racé, confortable. 
Dédié aux amoureux de la mer, le nouveau Leader 
30 embellit les sorties familiales et amicales.
Grâce à sa carène sportive et son profil élancé, il 
offre des performances et une tenue en mer de 
haut niveau, tout en bénéficiant des dernières 
innovations de la gamme.Le Leader 30, parfait Day-
boating, mêle astucieusement luminosité, confort 
et performance.Le cockpit, au design contemporain 
et luxueux, offre un aménagement étudié pour le 
confort de vie à bord. Le dossier de la banquette 
copilote mobile permet de choisir entre la position 
navigation et la position carré/bain de soleil, selon 
les envies.

 Das neueste Leader-Modell unterstreicht den 
sportlichen Touch dieser Modellreihe: trendig, dy-
namisch, komfortabel. Die neue Leader 30 ist ideal 
für Liebhaber der Meere und macht Ausflüge mit 
Familie und Freunden zu etwas ganz Besonderem.
Durch den sportlichen Rumpf und das dynamische 
Profil sind überragende Leistung und Seegängig-
keit gewährleistet. Und natürlich sind die neuesten 
Innovationen der Modellreihe eingeschlossen. Die 
Leader 30 ist ideal für „Dayboating“ und vereint 
geschickt helle Räume, Komfort und Leistung. Das 
Cockpit in einem zeitgemäßen und luxuriösen De-

sign bietet eine optimale Ausstattung für ein kom-
fortables Bordleben. Die Rückenlehne der mobilen 
Kopilot-Bank ermöglicht die Wahl zwischen der 
Steuerposition und der Salon-/Sonnendeckposi-
tion, je nach Wunsch.

 La última de las Leader muestra el espíritu 
deportivo específico de la gama: bonito look, ele-
gante, cómoda. Dedicada a los amantes de la mar, 
la nueva Leader 30 hace más bonitas las salidas 
familiares y con amigos. Gracias a su deportiva 
carena y su estilizado perfil, ofrece rendimien-
tos y un comportamiento  en el mar de alto nivel, 
mientras se beneficia de las últimas innovaciones 
de la gama. La Leader 30, perfecta Dayboating, 
conjuga ingeniosamente luminosidad, comodidad 
y rendimiento. La cabina,  con diseño moderno y 
lujoso, ofrece un estudiado diseño interior para  la 
comodidad de la vida a bordo. La parte posterior 
del asiento de copiloto móvil permite seleccionar 
entre la posición de navegación y la posición zona 
cuadrara/para tomar el sol, según sus deseos.

 L’ultimo arrivato tra i Leader sfoggia lo spi-
rito sportivo che caratterizza questa gamma: look, 
classe, confort. Dedicato agli amanti del mare, il 
nuovo Leader 30 sublima le gite in famiglia o tra 
amici. Grazie alla sua carena sportiva e al suo pro-
filo slanciato, offre delle performance e una tenuta 
in mare di alto livello, beneficiando contempora-
neamente delle ultime innovazioni della gamma. Il 
Leader 30, perfetto Dayboating, combina ingegno-
samente luminosità, confort e performance. L’orga-
nizzazione del cockpit, dal design contemporaneo 
e lussuoso, è studiato per il massimo confort a 
bordo. Lo schienale mobile del sedile copilota per-
mette di scegliere a piacimento tra la posizione di 
navigazione e la posizione quadrato/prendisole.

New 2017
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 True invitations in relaxation, the aft and side 
seatbacks fold down, transforming the space into 
a large, longitudinal sundeck, while the generously 
sized swim platform provides access to a large sto-
rage locker. Immense windows in the hull bathe the 
interior with light and provide a breath-taking view 
of the sea.

 Véritables invitations à la détente, les dossiers 
arrière et latéraux basculent et se transforment en 
un grand bain de soleil longitudinal, tandis que la 
volumineuse plateforme permet d’accéder à un 
grand coffre de rangement. Les immenses plexis de 
coque baignent l’intérieur de lumière et permettent 
une vue sur la mer imprenable.

 Die Rücken- und Seitenlehnen sind klappbar 
und lassen sich zu einem großen länglichen 
Sonnendeck umbauen, das zum Entspannen ein-
lädt. Die großzügige Plattform wiederum ermö-
glicht den Zugang zu einem großen Stauraum. 
Durch die riesigen Rumpffenster, die einen atembe-
raubenden Meerblick bieten, sind die Innenräume 
lichtdurchflutet. 

 Verdaderas invitaciones para la relajación, la 
parte trasera y  las laterales son basculantes y se 
transforman en una gran zona para tomar el sol lon-
gitudinal, mientras que la voluminosa plataforma 
permite acceder a un gran armario de almacena-
miento. Las inmensas placas de plexiglás del casco 
bañan el interior de luminosidad y permiten unas 
vistas al mar incomparables.

 Vero e proprio invito al relax, gli schienali pos-
teriori e laterali sono ribaltabili e si trasformano in 
un gran prendisole longitudinale, mentre l’ampia 
piattaforma consente di accedere a un grande vano 
contenitore. Gli immensi oblò di scafo allagano di 
luce gli interni e offrono un’impagabile vista sul 
mare.

New 2017
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New 2017

Walnut interior woodworks option 

(Moabi as standard).

Option intérieur Noyer Fil 

(Moabi en standard).
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Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :  ................................. 9,23 m / 29’52’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :  ................................................ 7,76 m / 22’96’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :  .................................................................... 3,00 m / 9’10’’
Displacement / Déplacement lège / Verdrängung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento leggero (Volvo D4-260) :  .  3.702 kg / 8.161 Lbs  
Max Air draft / Tirant d’air maxi / Höhe über Wasser Maximale / Altura sobre flotación máxima / Altezza massima : .......2,94 m / 9’7’’
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine :  .........................................................................................................................  1 / 2
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camas / Cucette :  .........................................................................................................................  2 / 4 
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :  .............. 300 l / 79 US gal 
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depósito agua / Serbatoio acqua :  ........................................ 100 l / 26 US gal
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Otenza motore : ........................................Gaz / Essence Catalyse
 Mercruiser 1 x 6,2L MPI DTS Bravo 3X (1 x 350 Cv / Hp)  
 Mercruiser 1 x 8,2L Mag Bravo 3XR  (1 x 380 Cv / Hp)
 Mercruiser 2 x 4,5L MPI DTS - Bravo 3X (2 x 250 Cv / Hp)* 
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Otenza motore : ..................................................................Diesel
 Volvo  1x D4-260 ZD (1x 260 Cv / Hp)
 Volvo  1x D4-300 ZD (1x 300 Cv / Hp)
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE :  .......................  B-7 / C-9 (in process) 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :  ......... Mickael Peters Yacht Design / Garroni Design / Jeanneau Design

*Available with Joystick / Disponible avec Joystick / Verfügbar mit Joystick / Disponible con Joystick / Disponibile con Joystick

General specifications 

Caractéristiques techniques 

Technische daten 

Características generales 

Caratteristiche tecniche

•  Amérique/Export : Les puissances 

électriques et les équipements 

standards ou optionnels peuvent 

être différents selon les spécifités 

du pays. Ils seront adaptés par 

votre concessionnaire.

•  America/Export: Please note that 

electric power and appliances may 

be different and/ or not offered on 

standard or on option. They would 

be adapted locally by your dealer.

•  América/Export: Las potencias 

eléctricas y los equipos estándar 

u opcionales pueden ser dife-

rentes según las especificaciones 

del pais. Serán adaptadas por su 

concesionario.

•  Amerika/Export: Die elektrische 

Leistung und Serien-und Sonde-

rausstattungen können je nach 

den Besonderheiten des Landes. 

Sie werden von Ihrem Fachhändler 

angepasst werden.

•  America/Export: Le potenze elet-

triche e le dotazioni standard o 

opzionali possono essere diffe-

renti a seconda dei paesi. Saranno 

messe a norma dal vostro conces-

sionario.

Provisional version - Caractéristiques provisoires
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